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Software SensoMaster Live

7732-2

Product no.
GTIN
Model

SensoMaster Live software

714, 713R, SENSOTORK®
701, TORSIOTRONIC®

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin AWR
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

96585235
4018754246007

7732-2
SOFTW.SENSOMAS.LIVE

195

135

20

195

135

20

0.5265 dm3
96585235

0,111

0,000

0,007
4018754246007
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Kl. Gerate der ITK
85234910

1

Mg
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

7732-2 .
96585235 SOFTW.SENSOMAS.LIVE SensoMaster Live software 4018754246007

GTIN-Code.
4 Hm 8754“246007“ 4 Hm 8754‘246007“
Accessories.

0 I i

96504502_ 96504602_ 96501606_ 96501620_

96501640_ 96500901_ 96500902_ 96500904 _
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96500906_ 96500910_ 96500920_ 96500940_

96500965_ 96500980_ 96500100_ 96501001_
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96501002_ 96501004_ 96501006_ 96501010_
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96501020_ 96501040_ 96501065_ 96501080_
96501100_
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